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Nr. Driver Nat Team Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 36 Javier RODRIGUEZ ESP  SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM  Speed Car sC 39927 7 7 - - 593
2 26 Boria GONZALEZ ESP  SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car sc 40514 6 7 +0.587 +0.587 585
3 26B Ares LAHOZ ESP  SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car sC 40.747 7 7 +0.820 +0.233 58.1
4 2B Frangois Thomas PETIT FRA  SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car sC 40803 7 7 +0.876 +0.056 58.1
5 69 Charly SENDROS ESP  SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car sC 41086 7 7 +1.159 +0.283 57.7
6 34B Lola MORETON FRA  SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car sc 41158 5 7 +1.231 +0.072 57.6
7 34 Sebastien DEGRAVE FRA  SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car sC 41268 6 7 +1.341 +0.110 57.4
8 22 Oscar FUERTES ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sc 41560 6 7 +1.633 +0.292 57.0
9 36B Juan Manuel GRIGERA ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sc 41803 6 7 +1.876 +0.243 56.7
10 698 David CORDERO ESP  SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car sC 42133 5 7 +2.206 +0.330 56.2
11 228 Hugo FUERTES ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sc 43425 6 7 +3.498 +1.292 545
12 2 Thiemry BRUN AND SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car sC 49535 5 6 +9.608 +6.110 47.8
Fastest Lap | Lap 7 Javier RODRIGUEZ 39.927 59.3 Kph
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